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2015 Corn Planting Progress
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Planting Progress
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2015 Planting Intentions
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Acres, in Thousands, for NCGA-Affiliated States
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2015 Planting Intentions

20155 YE =M

2015 Acres as a Percentage of 2014 Acres Planted
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How Does March Report Compare to Final?
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Change in acres planted for corn, from
March’s Prospective Plantings report
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Grain Stocks FWIEE
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CORN SUPPLY AND DEMAND
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Comparing Last Two Years

BE2FE D

Crop Marketing Year ) i5FE 2013-14 2014-15
Area Planted {E{TEFRE 95.4 mil acres 90.6 mil acres(BAILT—H—)
£ Area Harvested UXFEMEIR 87.7 mil acres 83.1 mil acres(AAT—H—)
® Corn Produced 4 ZE®E 13.9 bill bushels 14.2 bill bushels(+{EF7 v T)L)
_g Beginning Stocks KAETTE[E 821 mil bushels 1.2 bil bushels (+{ET v z)L)
. Total Corn Supply ##t# 14.8 bil bushels 15.5 bil bushels(+{& 7w /L)
Average Corn Yield B 158.8 bu/A 171.0 bu/A(Tw )L/ T—H—)
i Feed and Residual A3} Z DM 5.2 bil bushels 5.3 bil bushels (+{E7 v /L)
BE | Ethanol & Co-Products T&/—JLEBEEY 5.0 bil bushels 5.2 bil bushels (+{ET v L)
o Other Domestic Uses i ERFIA 1.4 bil bushels 1.4 bil bushels (+{ET v L)
E Export Demand HHFEE 1.9 bil bushels 1.8 bil bushels(+{& 7w /L)
8 Ending Stocks (Surplus) HiRTEEE (RF|) 1.2 bil bushels 1.8 bil bushels(+{& 7w /L)
VNCGA Source: USDA, 3/10/15



Current U.S. Corn Demand
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2014 Corn Supply: 201450
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Corn Supply Comparison
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Corn Demand Comparison
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chGA Source: USDA, PRX; * Total domestic feed, including distillers grains



HISTORICAL INFORMATION
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History: Acres and Production

HEE

BiEmia

BE EHHEIREEES

<B-Production =#=Planted Acres

12.4

1930

1940

1950

1960

1970

1980

1990

2000

2010

Billion Bushels
+1ET T/l

14.0

12.0

10.0

8.0

6.0

4.0

2.0

0.0

Source: USDA



History: Average Corn Yield
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Carry-Out / Ending Stocks / Surplus
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Annual Average Farm Price per Bushel
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How Field Corn Uses Have Changed
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Source: USDA/PRX. 2013 is projected use as of 8/13. DG amount is the corn equivalence
of distillers grain used as livestock feed, a coproduct of ethanol production.
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For More Information
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Www.ncga.com
Www.corncommentary.com
www.worldofcorn.com

Facebook Page: [corngrowers
On Twitter: @nationalcorn



